Data SheetData Sheet
Durapore® 0.1 µm and 0.22 µm
Hydrophilic Filters
Superior filters for the sterile filtration
of biopharmaceutical liquids
A trusted name in the industry for over 25 years,
Durapore sterilizing-grade 0.1 µm and 0.22 µm hydrophilic
polyvinylidene fluoride (PVDF) membranes are low protein

F = 19 mm (3/4 in.) Sanitary Flange Inlet and Outlet
L = 38 mm (11/2 in.) Sanitary Flange Inlet and Outlet
OrDering inFOrMaTiOn
Millipak capsule Filters
OptiScale capsule Filters
Pore Size
VL = 0.1 µm
GL = 0.22 µm
Quantity per
Package
3 = 3/pk
Opticap XL
Capsule Filter
Membrane
Type
V = Durapore
May be
Autoclaved
Capsule Size
02 = Opticap XL 2
Connection Type
TT = 38 mm (11/2 in.) Sanitary Flange Inlet and Outlet
FF = 19 mm (3/4 in.) Sanitary Flange Inlet and Outlet
HH = 14 mm (9/16 in.) Hose Barb Inlet and Outlet
TH = 38 mm (11/2 in.) Sanitary Flange Inlet and
  14 mm (9/16 in.) Hose Barb Outlet
FH = 19 mm (3/4 in.) Sanitary Flange Inlet and
  14 mm (9/16 in.) Hose Barb Outlet
NN = 6 mm (1/4 in.) NPT Inlet and Outlet (0.22 µm only)
Opticap Xl 2 capsule Filters*
*Not all configurations available as standard product.